
26.98

33.25

6,07

26.935,37

126,55

33,91

80.00m2

2.67

3.52

3.05

2.91

4.40

4.70

7.08

33,91

POLIVALENTE
SALA

REVELADO LUZ DIA

SALA DISPONIBLE

SALA DE

CONTROL1

CONTROL 2

SALA REUNIONES

PREPARACION

ALMACEN

EQUIPAMIENTOS
ALMACEN DE

LIMPIEZA

SUCIO

RECEPCION

ALMACENALMACENALMACEN

CONTROL

SALA
RM

CONVENCIONAL
RADIOLOGIA

CONVENCIONAL
RADIOLOGIA

CONVENCIONAL
RADIOLOGIA

18.55 m2

30.1 m2

17.25 m2

16.4 m2

16.4 m2

17.25 m2

24.95 m2

21.2 m2

21.4 m2

14.3 m2

23.15 m2
6.5 m2

5.6 m2

5.5 m2

6.35 m2

25.95 m2

1.95 m2

1.65 m2

1.75 m2

1.3 m2

1.35 m2

1.75 m2

1.65 m2

1.45 m2

1.75 m2

1.45 m2

2.7 m2

1.9 m2

2.4 m2

2.45 m2

25.35 m2

15.9 m2

43.55 m2

3 m2

2.9 m2

2.9 m2

2.9 m2
4.4 m2

22.2 m2

6.4 m2

22 m2 6.55 m2

21.8 m2

6.5 m2

PACIENTE

CABINAS

SALA
TECNICA

SALA DE
PREP.  PACIENTE

ALMACEN

LENCERÍA

MAMÓGRAFO

S: 14,30 m²

S:2,10 m²

S:2,625 m²

S:2,625 m²
S:12,20 m²

S:52,00 m²

ECÓGRAFO 1

SALA DE REUNIONES

20.5 m2

16.40 m2

ECÓGRAFO 2
13.15 m2

SALA DE EXAMEN
TAC BRILLIANCE
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